e SURYA CENTER TREATMENT FACILITY PVT. LTD.
. BIO MEDICAL WASTE DISPOSAL PLANT k'um

CST.NO. 79,79A, 80 ARWADE MILL, BALAJI MILL ROAD, NORTH SHIVAJI NAGAR, SANGLI 416416
Tel. No.: 8411811005 Mob: 9823184999. GSTIN - 27ABJCS9911R1ZC
MPCB Licener No. : Format 1.0/CC UAN No. 0000146751/CR/230200193211R1ZC

Offline Verification

Certificate # : SC20252605095

This is to certify that Nootan Homeopathic Medical college and Hospital , Narsinha , Kavathemahankal ,
Kavthe Mahankal City, Tal. : Kavthe Mahankal, Dist. :Sangli, Pin: 416405 is registered with Surya Center
Treatment Facility Pvt. Ltd. Sangli for Management of Bio Medical Waste in accordance with, the provision of
Bio Medical Waste Management Rules, 2016, as amended and in conmpliance with the provisions of CPCB

guidelineds.

1 Authorized Person of HCE
(Name and Designation)

2 Bombay Nursing Home Act Registration Details
BNH Registration Number
BNH Issue Date
Total Number of beds
BNH Validity (Form 'c")

3 Common Treatment Facility Reistration Details
Date of Registration
No. of Beds Registered
Registration Validity

4 Renewal of CTF Membership (if Applicable)
Renewal Date
No. of Beds Registered

5 MPCB Consent (Establish/ 1st Operate/Renewal) Details
Concent / CCA Number
Issue Date
Validity Upto

- Remarks:

Online Verification
Date: 16-01-2025

Dr. Appa Bajirao Shinde
Medical Superintendent

07/2016-17
06-09-2023
30

31-03-2026

01-04-2024
30
31-03-2025

31-03-2025
30

Format1.0/Ro/UAN.0000175451/CE/240
08-01-2024
31-01-2025

Taghass e

Authorized Signature
Name: Meghna Kore

Designation: Director




