

## SURYA CENTER TREATMENT FACILITY PVT. LTD.

## **BIO MEDICAL WASTE DISPOSAL PLANT**



CST.NO. 79,79A, 80 ARWADE MILL, BALAJI MILL ROAD, NORTH SHIVAJI NAGAR, SANGLI 416416 Tel. No.: 8411811005 Mob: 9823184999. GSTIN - 27ABJCS9911R1ZC MPCB Licener No. : Format 1.0/CC UAN No. 0000146751/CR/230200193211R1ZC



**Registration Certificate** 



**Online Verification** 

Date: 16-01-2025

Offline Verification

**Certificate** # : SC20252605095

This is to certify that **Nootan Homeopathic Medical college and Hospital**, **Narsinha**, **Kavathemahankal**, **Kavthe Mahankal City, Tal.** : **Kavthe Mahankal, Dist.** :**Sangli, Pin: 416405** is registered with **Surya Center Treatment Facility Pvt. Ltd. Sangli** for Management of Bio Medical Waste in accordance with, the provision of Bio Medical Waste Management Rules, 2016, as amended and in compliance with the provisions of CPCB guidelineds.

1	Authorized Person of HCE :	Dr. Appa Bajirao Shinde
	(Name and Designation)	Medical Superintendent
2	Bombay Nursing Home Act Registration Details:BNH Registration NumberBNH Issue DateTotal Number of bedsBNH Validity (Form 'c')	- 07/2016-17 06-09-2023 30 31-03-2026
3	Common Treatment Facility Reistration Details:Date of Registration.No. of Beds Registered.	- 01-04-2024 30
	Registration Validity	31-03-2025
4	Renewal of CTF Membership (if Applicable) :	- 31-03-2025
	No. of Beds Registered	30
5	MPCB Consent (Establish/ 1st Operate/Renewal) Details : Concent / CCA Number Issue Date Validity Upto	- Format1.0/Ro/UAN.0000175451/CE/240 08-01-2024 31-01-2025
-	Remarks:	
	SA WENT FACILITY	Tæghava Rojeer Kon.

Authorized Signature Name: Meghna Kore Designation: Director

